
10. Nacht der offenen Dorfkirchen 2016 - Busplan Bereich Wurzen-West

Abfahrtszeiten HIN ↓ Fahrzeit Abfahrtszeiten RÜCK 

Bus U Bus U Bus U Bus U Min Bus G Bus G Bus G Bus G

17:00 19:00 21:00 23:00 Trebsen Markt/Kirche 19:00 21:00 23:00 01:00

17:05 19:05 21:05 23:05 00:05 Altenhain Kirche 18:55 20:55 22:55 00:55

17:10 19:10 21:10 23:10 00:05 Ammelshain Kirche 18:50 20:50 22:50 00:50

17:15 19:15 21:15 23:15 00:05 Klinga Kirche 18:45 20:45 22:45 00:45

17:20 19:20 21:20 23:20 00:05 Naunhof Kirche 18:40 20:40 22:40 00:40

17:25 19:25 21:25 23:25 00:05 Erdmannshain Kirche 18:35 20:35 22:35 00:35

17:30 19:30 21:30 23:30 00:05 Eicha Naunhofer Str. 18:30 20:30 22:30 00:30

17:35 19:35 21:35 23:35 00:05 Albrechtshain Kirche 18:25 20:25 22:25 00:25

17:40 19:40 21:40 23:40 00:05 Beucha Bergkirche 18:20 20:20 22:20 00:20

17:40 19:40 21:40 23:40 00:00 Beucha Kapelle St. Ludwig 18:20 20:20 22:20 00:20

17:45 19:45 21:45 23:45 00:05 Brandis Kirche 18:15 20:15 22:15 00:15

17:50 19:50 21:50 23:50 00:05 Polenz Kirche 18:10 20:10 22:10 00:10

18:00 20:00 22:00 00:00 00:10 Machern Kirche 18:00 20:00 22:00 00:00

18:05 20:05 22:05 00:05 00:05 Lübschütz Auto-Center 17:55 19:55 21:55 23:55

18:10 20:10 22:10 00:10 00:05 Dögnitz Bushaltestelle 17:50 19:50 21:50 23:50

18:15 20:15 22:15 00:15 00:05 Nepperwitz Kirche 17:45 19:45 21:45 23:45

18:20 20:20 22:20 00:20 00:05 Deuben Kirche 17:40 19:40 21:40 23:40

18:25 20:25 22:25 00:25 00:05 Altenbach Kirche 17:35 19:35 21:35 23:35

18:30 20:30 22:30 00:30 00:05 Zeititz Bushaltestelle 17:30 19:30 21:30 23:30

18:35 20:35 22:35 00:35 00:05 Leulitz Kirche 17:25 19:25 21:25 23:25

18:40 20:40 22:40 00:40 00:05 Bennewitz Leulitzer Str. 17:20 19:20 21:20 23:20

18:40 20:40 22:40 00:40 00:00 Bennewitz Kirche 17:20 19:20 21:20 23:20

18:45 20:45 22:45 00:45 00:05 Schmölen Ursulakapelle 17:15 19:15 21:15 23:15

18:50 20:50 22:50 00:50 00:05 Pausitz Kirche 17:10 19:10 21:10 23:10

18:55 20:55 22:55 00:55 00:05 Bach Bushaltestelle 17:05 19:05 21:05 23:05

19:00 21:00 23:00 01:00 00:05 Trebsen Markt/Kirche 17:00 19:00 21:00 23:00

Stand 16.Mai 2016


